>>> people inventing technology creating systems serving people >>>
OpenVPX™ 3U Single Board Computer with T4240
Using the T4240’s built-in AltiVec® technology accelerators, cryptographic engine and high-speed
serial interfaces, the VPX3424 is capable of processing data at record-breaking speeds for many
common algorithms such as FFTs, image analysis, networking or wireless protocols. Further
accelerators allow for extensive hardware-based parsing, scheduling (QoS) and queue management.
FPGA-Powered Flexibility
The VPX3424 has a large, user-programmable FPGA and dozens of customizable OpenVPX™ User

-40..+85o Celsius. The air cooled board may have different operation temperature range components.
 Optional conformal coating.
Ordering information
 VPX3424/T01 T4240 1.5GHz Enc (std temp), air cooled, 3 x 2GB DDR3 RAM, 64GB eMMC
 VPX3424/T02 T4240 1.8GHz Enc (std temp), air cooled, 3 x 2GB DDR3 RAM, 64GB eMMC
 VPX3424/T03 T4240 1.5GHz Enc (ext temp), conduction cooled, 3 x 2GB DDR3 RAM, 64GB eMMC
 VPX3416/T01 T4160 1.5GHz Enc (std temp), air cooled, 2 x 2GB DDR3 RAM, 64GB eMMC
 VPX3416/T02 T4160 1.8GHz Enc (std temp), air cooled, 2 x 2GB DDR3 RAM, 64GB eMMC
 VPX3416/T03 T4160 1.5GHz, Enc (ext temp), conduction cooled, 2 x 2GB DDR3 RAM, 64GB eMMC
 RTM3424/T01 RTM for VPX3424 and VPX3416
 Other configurations on request.
Medusa VPX3424
VPX3424 Datasheet  Page 4 of 4
07-01-2014